PSK5PFK

AGENCY 5504

CODE TOWNSHI P

E
T

BUFFALO HART
MECHANI CSBURG

TOANSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

05
07
08
13

ILLI NO S CENTRAL(I ©O)
NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- WAB
NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- | T

RCM CO- OP

TIME 9:30: 49

VECHBG- BUF. HART MTrA

5,971.

LOCAL

0.
39.
0.
28.

68.

RESI DENTI AL
577.
5, 393.

92
61

53

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

2,124.
3, 379.

5, 503.

STATE

98.
166.
4.
0.

269.

03
89

92

RR
97
28
04
00

29

COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL
2.63 0. 00

836. 70 17.70
839. 33 17.70

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

M NERAL
9.76
11. 67

21. 43

PAGE 137

TOTAL
2,714. 34
9, 639. 57

12, 353. 91
TOTAL

98. 97
205. 69

4. 04

28. 90
337. 60

12, 691.51



